
        DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) 

         KR ESTATES LIMITED                   12724277    (D1) 27/04/2023  KREOL CUISINE (UK) LIMITED           12575832    (D1) 29/04/2023 

         KRETON ESTATES LIMITED               11802142    (D1) 01/05/2023  KRESS COOPER LTD                     11471435    (D1) 30/04/2023 

         KRFISHERIES LTD                      13185530    (D1) 27/04/2023  KRISPY FOODS LIMITED                 06578585    (D4) 02/05/2023 

         KRG CARE HOMES LIMITED               08267342    (D1) 28/04/2023  KRISPY KREME HOLDING UK LTD          10432265    (D4) 02/05/2023 

         KRG CONSULTANTS LIMITED              05425981    (D4) 26/04/2023  KRIS STELLJES COACHING LTD.          11376144    (D1) 26/04/2023 

         KRG FINANCE SERVICES LTD             14032632    (D4) 26/04/2023  KRISTALGLOBE LIMITED                 11946968    (D4) 27/04/2023 

         KRH ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LTD       11206050    (D4) 26/04/2023  KRISTAL KONSULT LTD                  06404676    (D4) 01/05/2023 

         K-RICH PROMOTIONS LIMITED            04895243    (D4) 01/05/2023  KRISTEAK DESIGNS LTD                 14830008    (C1) 26/04/2023 

         KRIDAN HEATING SOLUTIONS LTD         14057203    (D4) 28/04/2023  KRISTEAK DESIGNS LTD                 14830008    (B1) 26/04/2023 

         KRIEGER ENERGY SPV 1 LIMITED         08502663    (D1) 28/04/2023  KRISTIAN DENCH LIMITED               08892158    (D4) 02/05/2023 

         KRIFY INNOVATIONS (UK) LIMITED       08039809    (D4) 26/04/2023  KRISTIAN PARIS LTD                   14837010    (B1) 01/05/2023 

         KRI GROUP LTD                        13549898    (E1) 28/04/2023  KRISTIAN PARIS LTD                   14837010    (C1) 01/05/2023 

         KRI GROUP LTD                        13549898    (E1) 28/04/2023  KRISTIAN THOMAS COMPANY; LTD         10763784    (D1) 26/04/2023 

         KRIKBOH HOLDINGS LTD                 11633442    (D1) 29/04/2023  KRISTIAN YOUNG FILM LTD              10296359    (D1) 26/04/2023 

         KRIMZKRAMZ LIMITED                   08051700    (D4) 02/05/2023  KRISTINA KNIGHT HOSPITALITY LTD      13874165    (D1) 26/04/2023 

         KRINELSH LTD                         12567810    (D1) 29/04/2023  KRISTINA KNIGHT HOSPITALITY LTD      13874165    (D4) 26/04/2023 

         K-R INTERIOR&CONSTRUCTION LTD        08557468    (D4) 28/04/2023  KRISTINA KNIGHT HOSPITALITY LTD      13874165    (E1) 26/04/2023 

         KRIPA LETTINGS LIMITED               14102761    (D4) 01/05/2023  KRISTIYAN9001 LTD                    12577398    (D4) 28/04/2023 

         KRIPPNER LIMITED                     08594893    (D1) 28/04/2023  KRISTIYAN9001 LTD                    12577398    (D1) 28/04/2023 

         KRIS & ANI PROPERTIES LTD            12255012    (D4) 26/04/2023  KRISTOF REMOVALS LTD                 08687297    (D1) 26/04/2023 

         KRIS BARRAS BAND LIMITED             11641007    (D1) 01/05/2023  KRISTOF REMOVALS LTD                 08687297    (C3) 26/04/2023 

         KRIS-BUD BUILDING SERVICE LTD        08885424    (C3) 27/04/2023  KRISTOF REMOVALS LTD                 08687297    (C3) 26/04/2023 

         KRIS-BUD BUILDING SERVICE LTD        08885424    (E1) 27/04/2023  KRISTOF REMOVALS LTD                 08687297    (D4) 26/04/2023 

         KRIS CHRIS LTD                       13533214    (C3) 27/04/2023  KRISTULS CLEANING SERVICES LTD       10148482    (D4) 29/04/2023 

         KRIS CHRIS LTD                       13533214    (E1) 27/04/2023  KRITHIA CAR SALES LTD                08950545    (D4) 29/04/2023 

         KRIS CHRIS LTD                       13533214    (D4) 27/04/2023  KRITIKAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED           08604188    (D1) 27/04/2023 

         KRISCO LIMITED                       07011450    (D1) 27/04/2023  KRIUSHWIN PROPERTIES LTD             12713566    (D1) 01/05/2023 

         KRISCO CONSTRUCTION LTD              08769630    (F4) 26/04/2023  KRIXUL LTD                           11957165    (D4) 28/04/2023 

         KRISDEC LTD                          14835858    (C1) 30/04/2023  KRIYA ADVISORY (UK) LTD              10864950    (D1) 28/04/2023 

         KRISDEC LTD                          14835858    (B1) 30/04/2023  KRIYA ART HOUSE LIMITED              12123635    (D1) 27/04/2023 

         KRIS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED            12024085    (C2) 02/05/2023  KRJM ENGINEERING LTD                 10369257    (D1) 27/04/2023 

         KRISHAN KIRAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED    13532280    (D1) 26/04/2023  KR JOINERY LTD                       12122857    (D1) 28/04/2023 

         KRISHAY CARE LTD                     12115890    (D1) 26/04/2023  KRJ PAINTING SERVICES LIMITED        06979404    (D1) 27/04/2023 

         KRISH IT LTD                         07239932    (D4) 30/04/2023  KRJ SERVICES LIMITED                 14063926    (E1) 02/05/2023 

         KRISH JERMYN LIMITED                 07292382    (D1) 29/04/2023  KR MCDONALD CONSULTANCY LTD          10278487    (D1) 29/04/2023 

         KRISH MEDICAL LTD                    10158569    (D4) 02/05/2023  KRM PROPERTIES LIMITED               09673922    (D1) 28/04/2023 

         KRISH MOTOR SERVICES LTD             09644587    (D1) 28/04/2023  KROCUS LIMITED                       10262760    (D1) 28/04/2023 

         KRISHNAAG BUSINESS ENTERPRISES       12070405    (D4) 01/05/2023  KROKUS WINDOW CLEANING LIMITED       06969471    (D1) 28/04/2023 

          LIMITED                                                          KROKUS WINDOW CLEANING 1 LIMITED     11104519    (D1) 28/04/2023 

         KRISHNAAG BUSINESS ENTERPRISES       12070405    (D1) 28/04/2023  KROLEWIAK CONSULTING LIMITED         09938888    (C2) 02/05/2023 

          LIMITED                                                          KROMISHA INVESTMENTS LIMITED         11480176    (D1) 28/04/2023 

         KRISHNA CTN LTD                      08802969    (D1) 30/04/2023  KRONBERG CONSTRUCTION LTD            11951883    (D4) 02/05/2023 

         KRISHNA LIMITLESS CARE LTD           08164544    (D1) 02/05/2023  KRONBERG CONSTRUCTION LTD            11951883    (E1) 02/05/2023 

         KRISHNA MISSION LIMITED              11472823    (D4) 02/05/2023  KRONBERG CONSTRUCTION LTD            11951883    (E1) 02/05/2023 

         KRISHNAND WDL LTD                    14056508    (D4) 02/05/2023  KRONBERG CONSTRUCTION LTD            11951883    (E1) 02/05/2023 

         KRISHNA'S SOFTWARE SERVICE LTD       14841166    (B1) 02/05/2023  KRON CONSULTANCY LIMITED             12121523    (D1) 26/04/2023 

         KRISHNA'S SOFTWARE SERVICE LTD       14841166    (C1) 02/05/2023  KR135ISHERE LIMITED                  14829896    (B1) 26/04/2023 

         KRISHNA (TW) LIMITED                 12761376    (D1) 28/04/2023  KR135ISHERE LIMITED                  14829896    (C1) 26/04/2023 

         KRISHN ENTERPRISE LIMITED            09559637    (D1) 29/04/2023  KRONOS TEAM LTD                      13955818    (D1) 27/04/2023 

         KRISH NEWS LIMITED                   11362344    (D4) 26/04/2023  K ROONEY PROPERTIES LTD              12769500    (D1) 29/04/2023 

         KRIS HOMES LIMITED                   14839854    (B1) 02/05/2023  KROSSGATE LIMITED                    06957549    (D1) 30/04/2023 

         KRIS HOMES LIMITED                   14839854    (C1) 02/05/2023  KROWPIN LIMITED                      08044273    (D4) 30/04/2023 

         KRISH REAL ESTATES LIMITED           12023106    (D4) 01/05/2023  K.R PAINTWORKS LTD                   14502621    (E1) 02/05/2023 

         KRIS LYEW CARPENTRY & PROPERTY       10293694    (D1) 29/04/2023  KRP COURIER LIMITED                  13089228    (D1) 26/04/2023 

          MAINTENANCE LTD                                                  KRP DEVELOPMENTS LTD                 13533514    (D1) 28/04/2023 

         KRIS MAN LIMITED                     12760270    (D1) 28/04/2023  K R PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED       09732886    (D4) 28/04/2023 


